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ROSETTEIN
Q‘I 3/..

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Type opening
Afmeting opening
Inbouwdiepte
Afmetingen armatuur
Type veer

Eindtype
IP-beschermingsgraad

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Interieur
Plafond

Rond

@30 mm

45 mm

33 mm

S1 - springveren
M10

1P20

0,0232 kg
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ROSETTE IN

013/..

inbouwrozet

Kleuren
1 blinkend wit
11 metaalgrijs

‘l) 13 brons

(l ) 14 alu satijn

{ | ) 16 goud satijn
™ wit textuur

‘ 2 mat zwart
‘ 2M zwart textuur

\ 4 blinkend goud

0 5 INOX 316

Opties

P040/.. accessoires voor hanglamp - trekontlasting voor

kabel max. @6,5 mm

9/..
PO39/ kabel max. 36,5 mm

PO38/.. kabel @3mm

accessoires voor hanglamp - trekontlasting voor

accessoires voor hanglamp - trekontlasting voor

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

013.1
013.11
013.13
013.14
013.16
013.1M
013.2
013.2M
013.4

013.5

STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
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